
 
 
 

 
 

Elkhart County 4-H Swine Club 
 
The information on this form is subject to change. Verification should be made with the club leader. 

Club Leader:    Don & Jill Lehman 
Phone:             574-596-9251 
Email:               djlehman@embarqmail.com 
 
Best way to contact the club:  phone Jill at 574-596-9251 
 
Club website: http://www.elkhartcounty4hswineclub.com/0 
Club Facebook: Elkhart County 4-H Swine Club 
 
Meeting Time: 7:00 p.m. 
Meeting Place: Elkhart County 4-H Fairgrounds 
 
Meeting Dates:  Jan-July, 2nd Tuesday of the month of the month 
January 12, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
February 9, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
March 9, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
April 13, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. in Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
May 11, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
June 8, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m.  Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
July 13, 2021, Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
 
Tagging Dates: 
May, 2021, Saturday at 7:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. at Gate #4, Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
May, 2021, Saturday at 7:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. at Gate #4, Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
 
Additional Meetings/Events: 
Achievement Banquet: 
July, 2021, 6:00 p.m. in the Fidler-Showalter-Mennonite Rooms/ECCC, Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
 
Swine Advisory Board Meetings:  Jan-November, 2nd Monday of the month, ALL IN CLOVER HILL #1 
January 11, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
February 8, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
March 8, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
April 12, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
May 10, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
June 14, 2020, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
July 12, 2020, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
November 8, 2021, Monday at 7:00 Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
December 13, 2021, Monday at 7:00 p.m. Elkhart County Fairgrounds 
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